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Aluminum, 5052, disc 55-62x30mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

DHJ-58A-ST64520a

disc

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Cadmium (Cd)
Chromium (Cr)
Copper (Cu)

Iron (Fe)
Magnesium (Mg)
Manganese (Mn)
Lead (Pb)

Silicon (Si)
Titanium (Ti)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7440-43-9]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-95-4]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-32-6]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
0,0024

0,178

0,032

0,316

2,85

0,025

0,0021*

0,075

0,016*

0,022
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%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

Tel:
Fax:
Web:
E-Mail:

Method

+49 (0) 2852 96064 00
+49 (0) 2852 96064 24
www.labmix24.com
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